
CREST NAME:

CUSTOMER NAME:

DATE OF ORDER:

SIGNED:

MENS SHIRTS & SWEATERS
COLOUR

S M L XL XXL XXXL

91788

91789

91790

91791

91792

91793

91795

COLOUR

S M L XL XXL XXXL

91822

91823

91824

91825

91826

91817

91818

91819

91820

91839

92420

COLOUR

S M L XL XXL XXXL

92533

92534

92538

92539

92448

92449

COLOUR

S M L XL XXL

92586

92587

92170

COLOUR

S M L XL XXL XXXL

95370

95371
95372

95374

95373

95386

LADIES SHIRTS & SWEATERS
COLOUR

XS (8) S (10) M (12) L (14) XL (16) XXL (18)

94321
94322

94323

94324

94325

94326

94327

COLOUR

XS (8) S (10) M (12) L (14) XL (16)

94330

94331

94332

94163

94165

COLOUR

XS (8) S (10) M (12) L (14) XL (16)

95890

95891

95892

95893

95894

95895

RETAIL PRICE: 

RETAIL PRICE: 

RETAIL PRICE: 

RETAIL PRICE: 

RETAIL PRICE: 

Lime 

Heather Grey

Purple

Yellow

Lt. Blue

Cobalt

Red

Black

Heather Grey

White

WOMENS LAMBSWOOL V NECK 

An incredible soft blend of lambswool, giving an exceptional feel 

and look. Featuring the high VNeck design. 

Regular  Fit  

AVAILABLE IN 7 DIFFERENT COLOURS

CODE
SELECT SIZE

Black

Navy

Light Blue

Red

Pink

Charcoal

RETAIL PRICE: 

WOMENS INTERLOCK SLEEVELESS SHIRT

FJ Sleeveless smooth interlock fabric

Regular  Fit  

AVAILABLE IN 5 DIFFERENT COLOURS

CODE SELECT SIZE

Black

White

Navy

Pink

Periwinkle

RETAIL PRICE: 

WOMENS STRETCH PIQUE SOLID WITH NECK TRIM

FJ Short Sleeve Pique fabric, FJ quality

Regular  Fit  

AVAILABLE IN 7 DIFFERENT COLOURS

CODE
SELECT SIZE

Black
White

Navy

Red

Aqua

Berry 

Cobalt

RETAIL PRICE: 

SELECT SIZE

Black

Navy

Grey

LAMBSWOOL V NECK PULLOVERS - REGULAR FIT

An incredible soft blend of lambswool, giving an exceptional feel 

and look. Featuring the high V-Neck design. 

Regular Fit 

Impressive stretch for complete comfort

AVAILABLE IN 7 DIFFERENT COLOURS

CODE

Black

Navy
Heather Charcoal

Red

Light Blue

Nautical Blue

SELECT SIZE

SELECT SIZE

INSERT CREST IMAGE ABOVE

FJ SPUN POLY ZIP VEST - ATHLETIC  FIT

A popular slipover for the golfer looking for an alternative to 

wool slipovers. Very warm and a popular crested piece of golf 

clothing. 

Athletic Fit (Our most popular fit) 

AVAILABLE IN 3 DIFFERENT COLOURS

CODE

Navy

Red

STRETCH PIQUE SOLID - ATHLETIC FIT

FJ Short Sleve Pique fabric, Great fit and FJ quality

Athletic Fit (Our most popular fit) 

FJ Tour Logo on collar

AVAILABLE IN 11 DIFFERENT COLOURS

CODE

CHILLOUT PULLOVERS - ATHLETIC  FIT

FJ's  very popular 1/4 zip Chillout ideal for Golf on those cool 

days in the summer or as a layering piece. 

Full stretch and great feel

Athletic Fit (Our most popular fit) 

Impressive stretch for complete comfort

AVAILABLE IN 6 DIFFERENT COLOURS

Navy

Red

Charcoal

Light Blue

SELECT SIZE

SELECT SIZE

FJ APPAREL CLUB CRESTED, CUSTOMER ORDER FORM
RETURN YOUR COMPLETED FORM TO:

Black

White

STRETCH PIQUE SOLID - TRADITIONAL FIT

FJ Short Sleeve Pique fabric. Most generous fit and FJ quality

Regular  Fit 

AVAILABLE IN 7 DIFFERENT COLOURS

CODE

Light Blue 

IMAGE OF CREST

Cobalt

CODE

Heather Grey

Black 

Navy 

Cobalt


